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General inquiries - Corporate Office 

Email:  pauljr@moneusesales.com

Phone:  954-646-5856

Paul Moneuse, Sr. 

Email:  paulsr@moneusesales.com

Phone:  407-862-4313

Paul Moneuse, Jr. 

Email:  pauljr@moneusesales.com

Phone:  954-646-5856

Chris Moneuse, CFSP 

Email:  chris@moneusesales.com

Phone:  941-302-4911

Patrick Pantano 

Email:  Patrick@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  813-503-5481

Jay Pinilla 

Email:  Jay@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  954-627-4831

JD Kinnin 

Email:  JD@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  813-494-8975  

Kiki Cuellar 

Email:  Kiki@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  619-252-9675  

Paul Hardin 

Email:  Paul@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  941-284-3443  

Val Rodriguez 

Email:  Val@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  954-465-3923  

Bob Friesmuth 

Email:  Bob@fsc-fl.com

Phone:  954-627-4831  

Test Kitchen Warehouse & Receiving* 

147 20th Street

Email:  chris@moneusesales.com

Phone:  941-302-4911  

*Must schedule all delieveries with Chris)


